




























































































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2022年7月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 29195556 29217793 22237 

2日 0:00 29217793 29240674 22881 

3日 0:00 29240674 29263140 22466 

4日 0:00 29263140 29285217 22077 

5日 0:00 29285217 29306801 21584 

6日 0:00 29306801 29329199 22398 

7日 0:00 29329199 29351271 22072 

8日 0:00 29351271 29373595 22324 

9日 0:00 29373595 29396351 22756 

10日 0:00 29396351 29419001 22650 

11日 0:00 29419001 29441737 22736 

12日 0:00 29441737 29465698 23961 

13日 0:00 29465698 29486794 21096 

14日 0:00 29486794 29509449 22655 

15日 0:00 29509449 29531471 22022 

16日 0:00 29531471 29553999 22528 

17日 0:00 29553999 29576365 22366 

18日 0:00 29576365 29598269 21904 

19日 0:00 29598269 29619965 21696 

20日 0:00 29619965 29641096 21131 

21日 0:00 29641096 29663599 22503 

22日 0:00 29663599 29685769 22170 

23日 0:00 29685769 29707815 22046 

24日 0:00 29707815 29730202 22387 

25日 0:00 29730202 29752551 22349 

26日 0:00 29752551 29775265 22714 

27日 0:00 29775265 29797112 21847 

28日 0:00 29797112 29818210 21098 

29日 0:00 29818210 29840991 22781 

30日 0:00 29840991 29863396 22405 

31日 0:00 29863396 29885076 21680 

合计 689520 

                                                               制表:曹兆芬


